
GRIDCO LIMITED 
Regd. Office: Janpath, Bhubaneswar - 751022 

 

Pre-bid Meeting for e-Tender No. 01/2022 
 

The Pre-bid meeting for e-Tender No. 01/2022 for “Procurement, Customization, 

and Deployment of SAP Enterprise Resource Planning (ERP) Software in GRIDCO” 

shall be held through video conferencing on 07.01.2022, 11:00 Hrs. Interested SAP Certified 

implementation partners are requested to join the VC through below link to get their queries 

clarified.  

 

VC Link: https://meet.google.com/fww-hypn-vnn  

Date: 07.01.2022 

Time: 11:00 Hrs 

 

 

         Chief Financial Officer 

Check Point Threat Extraction secured this document Get Original

https://172.17.4.65/UserCheck/PortalMain?IID={BAFD0C5C-3C15-28B8-F84A-6A66D4845C27}&origUrl=

